N1700008762

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: SUFF/X

400418155454

10. V 101--01093--011 - **43.02





DU VIX LECTER.

٠,

DI Amendment Section Division of Corporations

EXCEED IN ABUNDANCE WORSHIP CENTER INC

SUBJECT:

Name of Corporation

DOCUMENT NUMBER: N17000008762

The enclosed Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following.

Tamika Johnson

Name of Contact Person

EXCEED IN ABUNDANCE WORSHIP CENTER INC

Firm/Company

738 CALVERT STREET

Address

JACKSONVILLE, FL 32203

City/State and Zip Code

BEAUTIFLYSONG@GMAIL COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report nonfication)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

 Tamika Johnson
 at (904
 613-8782

 Name of Contact Person
 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

🗇 \$35.00 Filing Fee

\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) □\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

	to
	Articles of Incorporation FILEE
	SANCE WORSHIP CENTER, INC
EXCEED IN ABUNE	orida Dept. of State) 2023 OCT 30 Ari
ne of Corporation as currently filed with the Fl	orida Dept. of State)
N1700	5000 8762 EEC
(Document	Number of Corporation (if known)
uant to the provisions of section 617.1006, Florida adment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	Statutes, this Florida Not For Profit Corporation adopts the follow
famending name, enter the new name of the co	rporation:
EXCEENING TN AR	IN DANCE WORSHIP CENTER, INC. orporation" or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Corp." or "Inc.
	/ <u>_</u> /
<u>Enter new mailing address, if applicable:</u> Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO</u> .	viA
amending the registered agent and/or register ew registered agent and/or the new registered of	ed office address in Florida, enter the name of the office address:
Name of New Registered Agent:	NA
	 L (Florida street address)

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

۱

Electronic Articles of Incorporation For

N1700008762 FILED August 24, 2017 Sec. Of State tjschroeder

EXCEED IN ABUNDANCE WORSHIP CENTER INC.

The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose of forming a Florida not-forprofit corporation, hereby adopts the following Articles of Incorporation:

Article I

The name of the corporation is: EXCEED IN ABUNDANCE WORSHIP CENTER INC.

Article II

The principal place of business address: 734 CALVERT STREET JACKSONVILLE, FL. US 32208

• • • • •

The mailing address of the corporation is: 734 CALVERT STREET JACKSONVILLE, FL. US 32208

Article III

The specific purpose for which this corporation is organized is:

A PLACE OF WORSHIP THAT IS FORMED AND OPERATED EXCLUSIVELY FOR RELIGIOUS PURPOSES, AND ACTIVELY PROMOTE THE ADVANCEMENT OF RELIGION VIA VARIOUS ACTIVITIES.

Article IV

The manner in which directors are elected or appointed is: APPOINTED BY THE PASTOR

Article V

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

TAMIKA JOHNSON 734 CALVERT STREET JACKSONVILLE, FL. 32208

I certify that I am familiar with and accept the responsibilities of registered agent.

Registered Agent Signature: TAMIKA JOHNSON

Electronic Articles of Incorporation For

N17000008762 FILED August 24, 2017 Sec. Of State tjschroeder

EXCEED IN ABUNDANCE WORSHIP CENTER INC.

The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose of forming a Florida not-forprofit corporation, hereby adopts the following Articles of Incorporation:

Article I

The name of the corporation is: EXCEED IN ABUNDANCE WORSHIP CENTER INC.

Article II

The principal place of business address: 734 CALVERT STREET JACKSONVILLE, FL. US 32208

The mailing address of the corporation is: 734 CALVERT STREET JACKSONVILLE, FL. US 32208

Article III

The specific purpose for which this corporation is organized is:

A PLACE OF WORSHIP THAT IS FORMED AND OPERATED EXCLUSIVELY FOR RELIGIOUS PURPOSES, AND ACTIVELY PROMOTE THE ADVANCEMENT OF RELIGION VIA VARIOUS ACTIVITIES.

Article IV

The manner in which directors are elected or appointed is: APPOINTED BY THE PASTOR

PPOINTED BY THE PASTOR

Article V

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

TAMIKA JOHNSON 734 CALVERT STREET JACKSONVILLE, FL. 32208

I certify that I am familiar with and accept the responsibilities of registered agent.

Registered Agent Signature: TAMIKA JOHNSON



November 28, 2023

TAMIKA JOHNSON 734 CALVERT STREET JACKSONVILLE, FL 32208

SUBJECT: EXCEED IN ABUNDANCE WORSHIP CENTER INC. Ref. Number: N17000008762

We have received your document for EXCEED IN ABUNDANCE WORSHIP CENTER INC. and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION APPLICATION BY FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO PALLICATIN FOR CONDUCTIN AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA, but your entity is a FLORIDA NONPROFIT CORPORATION. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Anissa Butler Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 623A00027050

letth Dated Dic 12

www.sunbiz.org



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 10, 2024

3

TAMIKA JOHNSON 734 CALVERT STREET JACKSONVILLE, FL 32208

SUBJECT: EXCEED IN ABUNDANCE WORSHIP CENTER INC. Ref. Number: N17000008762

We have received your document for EXCEED IN ABUNDANCE WORSHIP CENTER INC. and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name must contain a word that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. Such words include: CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, CO., INC., and INCORPORATED.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Anissa Butler Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 724A00000539

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee Florida 32314